1060000021672

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT N	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100065654681

02/13/06 01082-02! **155.00



21612 July 21612



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 20, 2006

HELEN RIDDLE 1713 CONCERT RD DELTONA, FL 32738

SUBJECT: MATRIX FUNDING GROUP LLC

Ref. Number: W06000008289

We have received your document for MATRIX FUNDING GROUP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date of the conversion cannot be prior to the date of filing nor more than 90 days after the date of filing and must be the same as the effective date listed in the Florida Articles of Organization, if any.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 406A00011837

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Matrix Funding G	Froup LLC		
	ng Florida Limited Co	mpany)	
The enclosed Certificate of Conversion, a convert an "Other Business Entity" into a accordance with s. 608.439, F.S.			
Please return all correspondence concern	ing this matter to:		
Helen W. Riddle			_
(Contact Person)		•	<u></u>
Matrix Funding Group		_	
(Firm/Company) 1713 Concert Rd			-i
(Address)			OBS SEC ALL
Deltona, Fl. 32738			006 FEB 27 PM 3: 04 STORTTARY OF STATE ALLAMASSEE, FLORIS
(City, State and Zip Code)	,	ARY ASSE
			EG P
For further information concerning this m	natter, please call:		F9 - 5
Helen W. Riddle	at (386	775-0325	
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code	and Daytime Tele	ephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	ount:		
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization) \$\sum{155.00}\$ Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	\$180.00 Filing and Certified Cop	y Certified	00 Filing Fees, I Copy, and te of Status
STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	Registra Division P. O. Bo	ING ADDRES ation Section n of Corporatio ox 6327 ssee, FL 3231	ons

Certificate of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.608.439, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this
1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is: Matrix Funding Group Inc
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a <u>Corporation</u> (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, sole proprietorship, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country) on 12-22-2004 (Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated)
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:
NA
4. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
Matrix Funding Group LLC

Page 1 of 2

(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)

5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.)	
Signed this day of20	
Signature of Authorized Person: Delen A. Ridelle	
Printed Name: Helen W. Riddle Title: President/Manager	

Fees:

Certificate of Conversion:

\$25.00

Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:

\$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)

Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:

Page 2 of 2

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICL	H. I.	. Na	me•
AKHUL	LI-	- IN a	me:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Matrix Funding Group LLC

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office A	idaress:	<u>lv1a1</u>	ung Address:		
1713 Concert Rd		1713	Concert Rd		
Deltona, Fl 32738		Delto	na, Fl 32738		_
Signature: (The Limited Liability Condividual or another business entity with an a	egistered Agent, Rompany cannot serve as its active Florida registration.	s own Registered Age	ent. You must designate a	SERVE TARY OF S	2016 FEB 27 PH 3:
	Helen W. Ridd	dle			00
	1713 Concert	Rd ^{Name}		<i></i>	
	Florida street addr	ess (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)		
	Deltona	FL	32738		
		City, State, and 2	Zip		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGR	Helen W. Riddle
	1713 Concert Rd
	Deltona, FI 32738
	-
<u> </u>	
	(Use attachment if necessary)
ONAL) effective date is listed, the date m	n the date of filing: nust be specific and cannot be more than five
(ONAL)	n the date of filing: nust be specific and cannot be more than five
ONAL) effective date is listed, the date m	n the date of filing: nust be specific and cannot be more than five
effective date is listed, the date mess days prior to or 90 days after the REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	nust be specific and cannot be more than five he date of filing.)
effective date is listed, the date mess days prior to or 90 days after the REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	nust be specific and cannot be more than five he date of filing.) Addle n authorized representative of a member:
effective date is listed, the date mess days prior to or 90 days after the result of the second of t	nust be specific and cannot be more than five he date of filing.) Addle n authorized representative of a member:
effective date is listed, the date mess days prior to or 90 days after the respective of a member or an of this document constitutes a	nust be specific and cannot be more than five he date of filing.) nust be specific and cannot be more than five he date of filing.) n authorized representative of a member: 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjuit
effective date is listed, the date mess days prior to or 90 days after the respective of a member or an of this document constitutes a	nust be specific and cannot be more than five he date of filing.) nust be specific and cannot be more than five he date of filing.) n authorized representative of a member: 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjuit ets stated herein are true.)
effective date is listed, the date mess days prior to or 90 days after the respective of a member or an of this document constitutes a	nust be specific and cannot be more than five he date of filing.) nust be specific and cannot be more than five he date of filing.) n authorized representative of a member: 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjuit ets stated herein are true.)
effective date is listed, the date mess days prior to or 90 days after the sess days days days days days days days da	nust be specific and cannot be more than five he date of filing.) nust be specific and cannot be more than five he date of filing.) n authorized representative of a member: 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjuit ets stated herein are true.)
effective date is listed, the date mess days prior to or 90 days after the sess days days days days days days days da	nust be specific and cannot be more than five he date of filing.) Addle n authorized representative of a member: 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution an affirmation under the penalties of perjuic ets stated herein are true.)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)